
Acrylic (ACR),Burnt Gold (BG),Black Nickel (BKN),Black(BL)*,Matte Gold (MG),                                                                                                            
Old Gold (OG),Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)*,Pewter (PW)*,Sandstone (SA)

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price
WI-118F-30 BG,BL*,OG,,SA Sahara Knot Finial 6 pcs $37.78 $50.25

WI-118F-33 BG,BKN,BL*,CH,MG,OG, 
ORB*,PW*,SA

Sahara Crown Finial                     
Available in Outdoor/Bath Finishes*

6 pcs $25.30 $33.59

WI-118F-34 BG,BKN,BL*,CH,MG,OG, 
ORB*,PW*,SA

Sahara Sphere Finial                     
Available in Outdoor/Bath Finishes*

6 pcs $24.73 $32.90

WI-118F-36 BKN,BL*,CH,MG,OG, 
ORB*,PW*,SA

Sahara Sceptre Finial                     
Available in Outdoor/Bath Finishes*

6 pcs $27.80 $36.85

WI-118F-37 BKN,BL,CH,MG,OG, 
ORB,PW,SA Sahara Oasis Finial 6 pcs $32.10 $42.77

WI-118F-38 BG,BKN,BL*,CH,MG,OG, 
ORB*,PW*,SA

Sahara Mirage Finial           
Available in Outdoor/Bath Finishes*

6 Pairs $22.80 $30.29

WI-118F-39 BG,BKN,BL*,CH,MG,OG, 
ORB*,PW*,SA

Sahara Dome Finial                     
Available in Outdoor/Bath Finishes*

6 pcs $34.86 $46.39

WI-118F-44 BG,BKN,BL,CH,MG,OG, 
ORB,PW,SA Sahara Ball Finial 6 pcs $26.19 $34.83

WI-118F-45 BG,BL,MG,OG, 
ORB,PW,SA Sahara Urn Finial 6 pcs $26.19 $34.83

WI-118F-46 BL Sahara Fossil Finial 6 pcs $46.61 $62.04
WI-118F-48 BL,CH,OG,PW Sahara Crest Finial 6 pcs $46.61 $62.04
WI-118F-50 BG,BL,OG,ORB, PW Sahara Mass Finial 6 pcs $46.61 $62.04
WI-118F-52 BG,BL,MG,OG,ORB,PW Sahara Architecture Finial 6 pcs $46.61 $62.04

WI-118F-54 BKN,BL*,CH,MG,OG, PW* Sahara Crystal Diamond Finial                                  
Available in Outdoor/Bath Finishes*

6 pcs $72.71 $96.74

WI-118F-55 BKN,BL*,CH,MG,OG, PW* Sahara Crystal Square Finial                         
Available in Outdoor/Bath Finishes*

6 pcs $72.71 $96.74

WI-118F-56 BL*,MG, Sahara Crystal Ball Finial                         
Available in Outdoor/Bath Finishes*

6 pcs $72.71 $96.74

WI-118F-57 BKN,BL*,CH,MG,OG, 
ORB*,PW*

Sahara Crystal Crest Finial                           
Available in Outdoor/Bath Finishes*

6 pcs $72.71 $96.74

WI-118F-58 BKN,BL*,CH,MG,ORB*,PW
*

Sahara Crystal Mass Finial                           
Available in Outdoor/Bath Finishes*

6 pcs $72.71 $96.74

WI-118F-59 BKN,MG,OG, ORB*,PW*
Sahara Crystal Architecture 
Finial                                      
Available in Outdoor/Bath Finishes*

6 pcs $72.71 $96.74

WI-118F-60 BKN,BL,CH,MG,ORB,PW Sahara Crackled Ball Finial 6 pcs $33.59 $44.57

WI-118F-61 BKN,BL*,CH,MG, 
OG,ORB*,PW* 

Sahara Trumpet Finial        
Available in Outdoor/Bath Finishes*

6 pcs $26.19 $35.16

WI-118F-64 BKN,CH,MG,ORB,PW Sahara Crystal Trumpet Finial 6 pcs $72.82 $96.74

WI-118F-65 CH,MG,ORB,PW Sahara Crystal Urn Finial 6 pcs $110.71 $147.11

SAHARA Collection & SAHARA Mechanical Collection                                 
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Acrylic (ACR),Burnt Gold (BG),Black Nickel (BKN),Black(BL)*,Matte Gold (MG),                                                                                                            
Old Gold (OG),Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)*,Pewter (PW)*,Sandstone (SA)

WI-118F-66 BKN,MG,ORB,PW Sahara Crystal Egg Finial 6 pcs $110.71 $147.11

WIC-118F-03 BKN,CH,MG,OG,PW Sahara Iced Crystal Tube Finial 6 pcs $29.16 $38.69

WIC-118F-04 BKN,CH,MG, Sahara Iced Trumpet Finial 6 pcs $29.16 $38.69

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price
WIC-118F-06 BKN,CH Sahara Window Finial 6 pcs $29.16 $38.69
WIC-118F-07A BKN,CH Sahara Disc w/ Acrylic Bling Finial 6 pcs $29.16 $38.69
WIC-118F-07B BKN Sahara Disc w/ Acrylic Ball Finial 6 pcs $29.16 $38.69
WIC-118F-08 BKN,CH,MG,OG, PW Sahara Iced End Cap Finial 6 pair $18.94 $25.17
WIC-118F-09 BKN,CH,OG,PW Sahara Urn Finial 6 pcs $29.16 $38.69
WIC-118F-10 BKN,CH,PW Sahara Tapered Finial 6 pcs $22.11 $29.49
WIC-118F-13 BKN,BL,CH,MG,OG,PW Sahara Ice Sculpture Finial 6 pcs $58.20 $77.37

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price
WI-118FR BL,MG,ORB,PW Sahara French Return 6 pcs $52.17 $69.42

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price
WI-118-04 BG,BL Sahara 4 foot Poles 6 ea $31.75 $43.11

WI-118-04 BKN,CH,OG,ORB,PW,SA Sahara 4 foot Poles 6 ea $38.58 $49.14

WI-118-06 ACR Sahara 6 foot Poles 6 ea $208.71 $272.24
WI-118-06 BG,BL Sahara 6 foot Poles 6 ea $47.65 $61.24

WI-118-06 BKN,CH,MG,OG, 
ORB,PW,SA Sahara 6 foot Poles 6 ea $52.17 $70.33

WI-118-08 ACR Sahara 8 foot Poles 6 ea $299.45 $397.01
WI-118-08 BG,BL Sahara 8 foot Poles 6 ea $58.98 $79.40
WI-118-08 BKN,CH,MG,OG, ORB,PW,SA Sahara 8 foot Poles 6 ea $70.33 $93.02
WI-118-10 BG,BL Sahara 10 foot Poles 6 ea $81.66 $108.89

WI-118-10 CH,MG,OG,ORB, PW Sahara 10 foot Poles 6 ea $88.49 $98.31

WI-118-12 ACR Sahara 12 foot Poles 6 ea $453.72 $612.53
WI-118-12 BG,BL Sahara 12 foot Poles 6 ea $99.82 $131.57
WI-118-12 CH,MG,OG,ORB,PW Sahara 12 foot Poles 6 ea $117.98 $154.25

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price
WI-06OD BL* Sahara 6 foot Outdoor Poles 4 ea $102.09 $139.24
WI-06OD ORB*,PW* Sahara 6 foot Outdoor Poles 4 ea $151.99 $201.90
WI-08OD BL* Sahara 8 foot Outdoor Poles 4 ea $114.23 $149.73
WI-08OD ORB*,PW* Sahara 8 foot Outdoor Poles 4 ea $165.61 $220.05

FRENCH RETURN

POLES

OUTDOOR POLES

ELBOWS /POLE SPLICE/HOLDBACKS

SAHARA Collection & SAHARA Mechanical Collection                                 
(1 1/8" diam.)

FINIALS



Acrylic (ACR),Burnt Gold (BG),Black Nickel (BKN),Black(BL)*,Matte Gold (MG),                                                                                                            
Old Gold (OG),Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)*,Pewter (PW)*,Sandstone (SA)

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

WI-118NE BG,BKN,BL,CH,MG,OG,       
ORB,PW Sahara Elbows 6 pcs $39.14 $52.06

WI-118SP-01 Zinc Sahara Splice for Poles 10 ea $4.88 $6.34

WI-118H BG,BKN,BL,CH,OG,ORB,   
PW,SA Sahara U-Hook (Add Finial) 6 ea $17.88 $23.71

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

WI-118B BG,BKN,BL,CH,MG,  
OG,ORB,PW, SA Sahara Single Bracket 6 pair $17.48 $23.26

WI-118B4 BG,BKN,BL,CH,MG,  
OG,ORB,PW Sahara Bypass Bracket 6 pcs $27.47 $38.80

WI-118BC BG,BKN,BL*,CH,MG,  
OG,ORB*,PW*

Sahara Single Fully Enclosed 
Bracket                                   
Available in Outdoor/Bath Finishes*

6 pcs $20.98 $27.90

WI-118BC2 BG,BKN,BL*,CH,MG,  
OG,ORB*,PW*

Sahara Single Fully Enclosed 
Bracket w/ 2 set screws 6 pcs $37.67 $48.97

WI-118BCY BKN,BL,CH,MG,ORB,PW Sahara Single Cylinder Bracket 6 pcs $43.79 $58.20

WI-118BHD BG,BKN,BL,CH,MG,  
OG,ORB,PW,SA

Sahara Single Heavy Duty 
Bracket 6 pair $52.42 $69.76

WI-118C1 BG,BKN,BL*,CH,MG,OG, 
ORB*,PW*,SA

Sahara Ceiling Bracket          
Available in Outdoor/Bath Finishes*

6 pcs $21.77 $29.03

WI-118DB2 BG,BKN,BL,CH,MG,  
OG,ORB,PW,SA

Sahara Double Heavy Duty 
Bracket 6 pcs $27.80 $36.85

WI-118-HM BG,BKN,BL,CH,MG,  
OG,ORB,PW Sahara Low Profile Bracket 6 pcs $21.71 $28.87

WI-118IB BG,BKN,BL,CH,MG,  
OG,ORB,PW,SA Sahara Inside Mount Bracket 6 sets $22.00 $29.27

WI-16IS BG,BKN,BL*,CH,OG,   
ORB*,PW*

Sahara Inside Bracket for 
Channel Track & Poles         
Available in Outdoor/Bath Finishes*

10 sets $37.89 $50.36

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

WI-10R-OD BG,BKN,BL*,CH,MG,  
OG,ORB*,PW*

Indoor/Outdoor Ring w/ Easy 
Glide & Lobe (8/pkg) 10 pkg 28.93 38.45

WI-118R5-08 BG,BKN,BL,CH,MG,                    
OG,ORB,PW,SA

Sahara Rings with Clips & 
Eyelets (8/pkg) 10 pkg $22.00 $29.27

WI-118R9 BL,MG,OG,ORB,PW Sahara Large Ring                          
(10 pkgs of 10) 100 ea $4.08 $5.45

WI-118RP6 BG,BKN,BL,CH,MG,  
OG,ORB,PW,SA

Sahara Easy Glide Rings        
(Clips & Eyelets) (8/pkg) 10 pkg $29.16 $38.58

WI-118RP7 BG,BKN,BL,CH,MG,  
OG,ORB,PW Sahara Bypass Rings (8/pkg) 6 pkg $46.72 $61.93

WI-118RP8BK BL
Sahara Flat Rings w/ Easy 
Glide Insert & Lobe  (10 pkgs 
of 10)

100 ea $6.80 $9.07

BRACKETS

RINGS & RUST-PROOF HOOK

SAHARA Collection & SAHARA Mechanical Collection                                 
(1 1/8" diam.)



Acrylic (ACR),Burnt Gold (BG),Black Nickel (BKN),Black(BL)*,Matte Gold (MG),                                                                                                            
Old Gold (OG),Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)*,Pewter (PW)*,Sandstone (SA)

WI-118RP8BK BKN,CH,MG,OG,ORB,PW
Sahara Flat Rings w/ Easy 
Glide Insert & Lobe           (10 
pkgs of 10)

100 ea $6.80 $9.07

WI-118RPBK BG,BKN,BL,CH,OG,MG  
ORB,PW,SA

Sahara Easy Glide Rings w/ 
eyelets (10 pkgs of 10) 100 pcs $2.37 $3.19

XS-09 Stainless Steel* Stainless Steel, Rust-Proof 1 3/8" 
pin hooks (100 per pkg) 10 pkg $10.69 N/A

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

WI-072 BG,BL Sahara 6 foot Channel Track 
Poles 6 pcs $102.08 $136.10

WI-072 BKN,MG,OG,ORB,PW Sahara 6 foot Channel Track 
Poles 6 pcs $163.35 $215.50

WI-096 BG,BL Sahara 8 foot Channel Track 
Poles 6 pcs $122.51 $163.35

WI-096 BKN,CH,MG,OG,ORB,PW Sahara 8 foot Channel Track 
Poles 6 pcs $174.68 $231.39

WI-144 BG,BL,MG,OG,PW,ORB Sahara 12 foot Channel Track 
Poles 6 pcs $408.34 $544.46

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

WI-118NE BG,BKN,BL,CH,MG,OG, 
ORB,PW

Sahara/ Sahara Mechanical 
Elbows 6 pcs $39.14 $52.06

WI-16HSP-01 Zinc Sahara Hinged Splice for 
Channel Track Poles 10 ea $27.47 $37.09 

WI-16SP2-01 Zinc Sahara Splice for Channel 
Track Poles 10 ea $7.94 $10.55

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

WI-16B BG,BKN,BL,CH,MG,OG,  
ORB,PW

Sahara Single Bracket for 
Channel Track Poles 6 pcs $14.63 $19.40

WI-16B3 BG,BKN,BL,CH,MG,OG,  
ORB,PW

Sahara Single Cylinder Bracket 
for Channel Track Poles 6 pcs $29.16 $38.58

WI-16B5 BL,CH,PW
Sahara Single Cylinder Bracket 
for Channel Track Poles 5 1/4" 
Projection

6 pcs $45.37 $61.24

WI-16BC2 BG,BKN,BL,CH,MG,OG,  
ORB,PW

Sahara Single Enclosed Pass 
Through Bracket w/ 2 set 
screws for Channel Track 
Poles

6 pcs $48.97 $58.09

SAHARA Collection & SAHARA Mechanical Collection                               
(1 1/8" diam.)

CHANNEL TRACK POLES

ELBOWS & SPLICE FOR CHANNEL TRACK

CHANNEL TRACK BRACKETS



Acrylic (ACR),Burnt Gold (BG),Black Nickel (BKN),Black(BL)*,Matte Gold (MG),                                                                                                            
Old Gold (OG),Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)*,Pewter (PW)*,Sandstone (SA)

WI-16C1 BG,BKN,BL,CH,MG,OG,  
ORB,PW

Sahara Single Flush Mount 
Ceiling Bracket for Channel 
Track Poles

10 pcs $11.68 $15.54

WI-16C2 BG,BKN,BL,CH,OG,ORB,  
PW

Sahara Ceiling Bracket for 
Channel Track Poles 6 pcs $23.37 $31.08

WI-16DB1 BG,BKN,BL,MG,OG,  
ORB,PW

Sahara Double Bracket for 
Channel Track Poles 6 pcs $20.42 $27.21

WI-16DB2 BKN,BL,CH,MG,OG,    
ORB,PW

Sahara Adjustable Double 
Bracket for Channel Track 
Poles

6 pcs $21.31 $28.36

WI-118DBC2 BL,MG,ORB,PW
Sahara Hand Traversing 
Double Bracket. Proj. 3.5" & 
6 5"

6 pcs $69.51 $92.46

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

WI-16DB3 BG,BKN,BL,CH,MG,OG, 
PW

Sahara Double Cylinder 
Bracket for Channel Track 
Poles

6 pcs $37.89 $50.36

WI-16IS BG,BKN,BL,CH,OG,   
ORB,PW

Sahara Inside Bracket for 
Channel Track Poles 10 sets $37.89 $50.36

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price
CC1-BB-01 White Glides 100 ea $0.32 $0.42

52002- Black(-59),Brown(-65) 
Gold(-24),Silver (-90) Glides 100 ea $0.52 $0.68

CC1-RP100 White Snap carriers: 100% fullness 500 ea $0.67 $0.89
2105-59 Black Snap carriers: 100% fullness 500 ea $0.96 $1.26
2106-24 Gold Snap carriers: 80% fullness 500 ea $0.96 $1.26
CC1-RP80 White Snap carriers: 80% fullness 500 ea $0.67 $0.89
2106-59 Black Snap carriers: 80% fullness 500 ea $0.96 $1.26
2106-65 Brown Snap carriers: 80% fullness 500 ea $0.96 $1.26
2106-90 Silver Snap carriers: 80% fullness 500 ea $0.96 $1.26
CC1-RP60 White Snap carriers: 60% fullness 500 ea $0.67 $0.89
2107-59 Black Snap carriers: 60% fullness 500 ea $0.96 $1.26
CC1-RP120 White Snap carriers: 120% fullness 500 ea $0.67 $0.89
2108-59 Black Snap carriers: 120% fullness 500 ea $0.96 $1.26

CC1-MCR-01 White Master Carrier: Overlap for pinch 
pleat 100 ea $4.04 $5.38

52502-59 Black Master Carrier: Overlap for pinch 
pleat 100 ea $4.61 $6.14

CC1-MCL-01 White Master Carrier: Underlap for pinch 
pleat 100 ea $4.04 $5.38

52504-59 Black Master Carrier: Underlap for pinch 
pleat 100 ea $4.61 $6.14

CC1-MCRPR-01 White Master Carrier for Ripplefold: 
Overlap 100 ea $5.58 $7.43

52502-59A Black Master Carrier for Ripplefold: 
Overlap 100 ea $5.59 $7.43

SAHARA Collection & SAHARA Mechanical Collection                               
(1 1/8" diam.)

CHANNEL TRACK BRACKETS

COMPONENTS FOR CHANNEL TRACK



Acrylic (ACR),Burnt Gold (BG),Black Nickel (BKN),Black(BL)*,Matte Gold (MG),                                                                                                            
Old Gold (OG),Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)*,Pewter (PW)*,Sandstone (SA)

CC1-MCRPL-01 White Master Carrier for Ripplefold: 
Underlap 100 ea $5.58 $7.43

52504-59A Black Master Carrier for Ripplefold: 
Underlap 100 ea $5.59 $7.43

CC1-RPBMR-01 White Right Butt Master for Ripplefold 50 ea $9.82 $13.07

CC1-RPBML-01 White Left Butt Master for Ripplefold 50 ea $9.82 $13.07

9003C White Snap Tape 4 1/4" O.C. spacing 
100 yds/roll 100 yards $2.29 N/A

9003C-CL Clear Snap Tape Clear 4 1/4" O.C. 
spacing 100 yds/roll 100 yards $2.29 N/A

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price
WI-16ES-02 Zinc End Lock (2/pkg) 10 pkg $4.54 $6.03

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

WI-18T48- WH(White), IV(Ivory) Sahara Metal Baton 48" 10 pcs $58.98 $70.78

WI-18T60- WH(White), IV(Ivory) Sahara Metal Baton 60" 10 pcs $63.50 $76.20

WI-18T72- WH(White), IV(Ivory) Sahara Metal Baton 72" 10 pcs $68.05 $81.66

WI-18T96 BG,BL, Sahara Metal Baton 39.5" 10 pcs $29.16 $38.58

WI-18T96 BG,BKN,BL,CH,MG,OG, 
ORB,PW,SA Sahara Metal Baton 39.5" 10 pcs $36.41 $48.32

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

CC1-36FBB White 36" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $3.63 $4.84

54310-25 White 36" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with Adaptor 100 ea $4.41 $5.87

54110-59 Black 36" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $7.71 $10.24

54110-90 Silver 36" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $7.71 $10.24

CC1-48FBB White 48" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $4.89 $6.50

54311-25 White 48" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with Adaptor 100 ea $5.85 $7.78

54111-59 Black 48" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $9.18 $12.21

SAHARA Collection & SAHARA Mechanical Collection                               
(1 1/8" diam.)

COMPONENTS FOR CHANNEL TRACK

BATONS - METAL

BATONS - ACRYLICS & FIBERGLASS



Acrylic (ACR),Burnt Gold (BG),Black Nickel (BKN),Black(BL)*,Matte Gold (MG),                                                                                                            
Old Gold (OG),Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)*,Pewter (PW)*,Sandstone (SA)

54111-90 Silver 48" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $9.18 $12.21

CC1-60FBB White 60" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $6.85 $9.11

54312-25 White 60" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with Adaptor 100 ea $9.20 $12.23

54112-59 Black 60" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $12.04 $16.01

54112-90 Silver 60" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $12.04 $16.01

CC1-72FBB White 72" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $7.45 $9.91

54313-25 White 72" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with Adaptor 100 ea $10.65 $14.16

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

54113-59 Black 72" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $13.98 $18.59

54113-90 Silver 72" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $13.98 $18.59

CC1-36ACRB Acrylic 36" x 1/2" Smooth Acrylic 
Baton with HD Snap 100 ea $5.48 $7.29

54710-00 Acrylic 36" x 1/2" Smooth Acrylic 
Baton with Adaptor 100 ea $6.30 $8.38

CC1-48ACRB Acrylic 48" x 1/2" Smooth Acrylic 
Baton with HD Snap 100 ea $9.79 $13.02

54711-00 Acrylic 48" x 1/2" Smooth Acrylic 
Baton with Adaptor 100 ea $12.34 $16.41

CC1-60ACRB Acrylic 60" x 1/2" Smooth Acrylic 
Baton with HD Snap 100 ea $13.65 $18.15

54712-00 Acrylic 60" x 1/2" Smooth Acrylic 
Baton with Adaptor 100 ea $13.82 $18.39

54513-00 Acrylic 72" x 1/2" Smooth Acrylic 
Baton with HD Snap 100 ea $11.40 $15.16

54713-00 Acrylic 72" x 1/2" Smooth Acrylic 
Baton with Adaptor 100 ea $18.46 $24.54

WI-18SW-SET Assorted Sahara Finish sample sets 1 set $29.03 N/A

SAHARA Collection & SAHARA Mechanical Collection                               
(1 1/8" diam.)

BATONS - ACRYLICS & FIBERGLASS

FINISH SAMPLES



Acrylic (ACR),Burnt Gold (BG),Black Nickel (BKN),Black(BL)*,Matte Gold (MG),                                                                                                            
Old Gold (OG),Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)*,Pewter (PW)*,Sandstone (SA)

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price
VN-150F-80 BL Venus Crystal Urn Finial 6 pcs $124.77 $165.61
VN-150F-80 MG,ORB,PW Venus Crystal Urn Finial 6 pcs $131.57 $172.42
VN-150F-81 BL Venus Urn Finial 6 pcs $72.60 $95.28
VN-150F-81 MG,ORB,PW Venus Urn Finial 6 pcs $88.49 $117.98
VN-150F-82 BL Venus Ball Finial 6 pcs $58.98 $77.12
VN-150F-82 MG,ORB,PW Venus Ball Finial 6 pcs $72.60 $95.28

VN-150F-83 BL Venus Crystal Rectangle Finial 6 pcs $124.77 $165.61

VN-150F-83 MG,ORB,PW Venus Crystal Rectangle Finial 6 pcs $131.57 $172.42

VN-150F-84 BL Venus End Cap Finial 6 pair $49.91 $63.53
VN-150F-84 MG,ORB,PW Venus End Cap Finial 6 pair $56.70 $74.86
VN-150F-88 BL Venus French Finial 6 pcs $72.60 $95.28

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price
VN-150F-88 MG,ORB,PW Venus French Finial 6 pcs $88.49 $117.98
VN-150F-89 BL Venus Tulip Finial 6 pcs $72.60 $95.28
VN-150F-89 MG,ORB,PW Venus Tulip Finial 6 pcs $88.49 $117.98

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price
VN-150FR BL MG ORB PW Venus French Return 6 pcs $99.82 $127.03

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price
VN-150-06 ACR Venus 6 foot Poles 6 pcs $260.88 $351.62 
VN-150-06 BL Venus 6 foot Poles 6 pcs $83.93 $111.15
VN-150-06 MG,ORB,PW Venus 6 foot Poles 6 pcs $104.35 $136.09
VN-150-08 ACR Venus 8 foot Poles 6 pcs $349.36 $465.05
VN-150-08 BL Venus 8 foot Poles 6 pcs $111.15 $145.19
VN-150-08 MG,ORB,PW Venus 8 foot Poles 6 pcs $140.65 $186.01
VN-150-10 PW Venus 10 foot Poles 6 pcs $233.66 $308.43
VN-150-12 ACR Venus 12 foot Poles 6 pcs $494.55 $657.89 
VN-150-12 BL Venus 12 foot Poles 6 pcs $201.90 $267.70
VN-150-12 MG,ORB Venus 12 foot Poles 6 pcs $256.34 $340.29

VENUS Collection & VENUS Mechanical Collection  (1 1/2" diam.)

FINIAL

VENUS Collection & VENUS Mechanical Collection  (1 1/2" diam.)

FINIAL

FRENCH RETURN

POLES

ELBOW & SPLICE FOR POLES



Acrylic (ACR),Burnt Gold (BG),Black Nickel (BKN),Black(BL)*,Matte Gold (MG),                                                                                                            
Old Gold (OG),Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)*,Pewter (PW)*,Sandstone (SA)

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

VN-150E BL Venus Elbow for Standard Pole 
or Channel Track 6 pcs $65.90 $87.58

VN-150E MG,ORB,PW Venus Elbow for Standard Pole 
or Channel Track 6 pcs $73.73 $98.01

VN-150SP-01 Zinc Venus Splice for Pole 10 pcs $17.48 $22.69

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price
VN-150B BL,MG,ORB,PW Venus Single Bracket 6 pair $87.36 $116.11
VN-150B4 BL,MG,ORB,PW Venus Bypass Bracket 6 Pcs $49.56 $65.79

VN-150BC BL,MG,ORB,PW Venus Fully Enclosed Single 
Bracket 6 pcs $43.68 $57.98

VN-150BC2 BL,MG,ORB,PW Venus Enclosed Bracket w/ 2 
set screws 6 pcs $47.08 $62.15

VN-150C1 BL Venus Ceiling Mount Bracket 6 pcs $40.84 $54.44
VN-150C1 MG,ORB,PW Venus Ceiling Mount Bracket 6 pcs $49.23 $65.34

VN-150DB BL,MG,ORB,PW Venus Double Bracket with             
1 1/8" back bracket 6 pcs $58.20 $77.37

VN-150DB2 BL,MG,ORB,PW Venus Double Bracket with             
1 1/8" back bracket 6 pcs $54.44 $72.60

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

VN-150IB BL Venus Socket set Inside Mount 
Brackets  6 sets $49.00 $64.99

VN-150IB MG,ORB,PW Venus Socket set Inside Mount 
Brackets  6 sets $53.88 $71.57

VN-150IS BL Venus Inside Mount Bracket 6 sets $48.89 $64.99
VN-150IS MG,ORB,PW Venus Inside Mount Bracket 6 sets $53.88 $71.57

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

VN-150RL2 BL,MG,ORB,PW Venus Flat Ring w/Lobe & Easy 
Glide Insert (10 pkgs of 10) 100 pcs $10.99 $13.97 

VN-150RPL BL,MG,ORB,PW Venus Ring w/Lobe & Easy Glide 
Insert (10 pkgs of 10) 100 pcs $10.99 $13.97 

VN-150R9 BL,MG,ORB,PW Venus Large Ring (10 pkgs of 10) 100 pcs $6.69 $8.96 

VN-150RP BL,MG,ORB,PW Venus Easy Glide Rings with 
eyelet (8/pkg) 6 pkg $61.24 $80.53

VN-150RP7 BL,MG,ORB,PW Venus Bypass Rings (8/pkg) 6 pkg $93.02 $123.64

VN-150RPB BL,MG,ORB,PW Venus Easy Glide Rings with 
eyelet (10 pkgs of 10) 100 pcs $6.80 $9.07

BRACKETS

VENUS Collection & VENUS Mechanical Collection  (1 1/2" diam.)

BRACKETS

RINGS

ELBOWS FOR POLES / CHANNEL TRACK



Acrylic (ACR),Burnt Gold (BG),Black Nickel (BKN),Black(BL)*,Matte Gold (MG),                                                                                                            
Old Gold (OG),Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)*,Pewter (PW)*,Sandstone (SA)

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

VN-150E BL Venus Elbow for Standard Pole 
or Channel Track 6 pcs $65.90 $87.58

VN-150E MG,ORB,PW Venus Elbow for Standard Pole 
or Channel Track 6 pcs $73.73 $98.01

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price
VN-072 BL Venus 6 Ft Channel Track 

Pole 6 pcs $192.84 $249.54
VN-072 MG,ORB,PW Venus 6 Ft Channel Track 

Pole 6 pcs $294.92 $385.65
VN-096 BL Venus 8 Ft Channel Track 

Pole 6 pcs $249.54 $328.94
VN-096 MG,ORB,PW Venus 8 Ft Channel Track 

Pole 6 pcs $362.98 $476.39

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

VN-16HSP-01 Zinc Venus Hinged Splice for 
Channel Track 10 pcs $28.36 $36.29 

VN-16SP BL,MG,ORB,PW Venus Splice for Channel 
Track 10 pcs $19.29 $25.52

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

VN-16B1 BL,MG,ORB,PW Venus Wall Bracket for 
Channel Track Pole 6 pcs $29.17 $38.58

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

VN-16BC2 BL,MG,ORB,PW
Venus Enclosed Pass Through 
Bracket w/ 2 set screws for 
Channel Track Pole

6 pcs $54.62 $73.45

VN-16C1 BL,MG,ORB,PW
Venus Ceiling Flush Mount 
Bracket for Channel Track 
Pole

6 pcs $26.19 $34.83

VN-16DBC2 BL,MG,ORB,PW
Venus Hand Traversing 
Double Bracket Proj: 3.5" & 
6 5"

6 pcs $77.91 $103.61

VN-150IS BL Venus Inside Mount Bracket 6 sets $48.89 $64.99
VN-150IS MG,ORB,PW Venus Inside Mount Bracket 6 sets $53.88 $71.57

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price
CC1-BB-01 White Glides 100 ea $0.32 $0.42

52002- Black(-59),Brown(-65) 
Gold(-24),Silver (-90) Glides 100 ea $0.52 $0.68

CC1-RP100 White Snap carriers: 100% fullness 500 ea $0.67 $0.89
2105-59 Black Snap carriers: 100% fullness 500 ea $0.96 $1.26
2106-24 Gold Snap carriers: 80% fullness 500 ea $0.96 $1.26
CC1-RP80 White Snap carriers: 80% fullness 500 ea $0.67 $0.89

CHANNEL TRACK BRACKETS

COMPONENTS FOR CHANNEL TRACK

CHANNEL TRACK POLES

SPLICE FOR CHANNEL TRACKS

CHANNEL TRACK BRACKETS

VENUS Collection & VENUS Mechanical Collection  (1 1/2" diam.)



Acrylic (ACR),Burnt Gold (BG),Black Nickel (BKN),Black(BL)*,Matte Gold (MG),                                                                                                            
Old Gold (OG),Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)*,Pewter (PW)*,Sandstone (SA)

2106-59 Black Snap carriers: 80% fullness 500 ea $0.96 $1.26
2106-65 Brown Snap carriers: 80% fullness 500 ea $0.96 $1.26
2106-90 Silver Snap carriers: 80% fullness 500 ea $0.96 $1.26
CC1-RP60 White Snap carriers: 60% fullness 500 ea $0.67 $0.89
2107-59 Black Snap carriers: 60% fullness 500 ea $0.96 $1.26
CC1-RP120 White Snap carriers: 120% fullness 500 ea $0.67 $0.89
2108-59 Black Snap carriers: 120% fullness 500 ea $0.96 $1.26

CC1-MCR-01 White Master Carrier: Overlap for pinch 
pleat 100 ea $4.04 $5.38

52502-59 Black Master Carrier: Overlap for pinch 
pleat 100 ea $4.61 $6.14

CC1-MCL-01 White Master Carrier: Underlap for pinch 
pleat 100 ea $4.04 $5.38

52504-59 Black Master Carrier: Underlap for pinch 
pleat 100 ea $4.61 $6.14

CC1-MCRPR-01 White Master Carrier for Ripplefold: 
Overlap 100 ea $5.58 $7.43

52502-59A Black Master Carrier for Ripplefold: 
Overlap 100 ea $5.59 $7.43

CC1-MCRPL-01 White Master Carrier for Ripplefold: 
Underlap 100 ea $5.58 $7.43

52504-59A Black Master Carrier for Ripplefold: 
Underlap 100 ea $5.59 $7.43

CC1-RPBMR-01 White Right Butt Master for Ripplefold 50 ea $9.82 $13.07

CC1-RPBML-01 White Left Butt Master for Ripplefold 50 ea $9.82 $13.07

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

9003C White Snap Tape 4 1/4" O.C. spacing 
100 yds/roll 100 yards $2.29 N/A

9003C-CL Clear Snap Tape Clear 4 1/4" O.C. 
spacing 100 yds/roll 100 yards $2.29 N/A

WI-16ES-02 Zinc End Lock (2/pkg) 10 pkg $4.54 $6.03

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

WI-18T48- WH(White), IV(Ivory) Sahara Metal Baton 48" 10 pcs $58.98 $70.78

WI-18T60- WH(White), IV(Ivory) Sahara Metal Baton 60" 10 pcs $63.50 $76.20

WI-18T72- WH(White), IV(Ivory) Sahara Metal Baton 72" 10 pcs $68.05 $81.66

WI-18T96 BG,BL, Sahara Metal Baton 39.5" 10 pcs $29.16 $38.58

WI-18T96 BKN,CH,MG,OG, 
ORB,PW,SA Sahara Metal Baton 39.5" 10 pcs $36.41 $48.32

VENUS Collection & VENUS Mechanical Collection  (1 1/2" diam.)

COMPONENTS FOR CHANNEL TRACK

BATONS - METAL



Acrylic (ACR),Burnt Gold (BG),Black Nickel (BKN),Black(BL)*,Matte Gold (MG),                                                                                                            
Old Gold (OG),Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)*,Pewter (PW)*,Sandstone (SA)

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

CC1-36FBB White 36" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $3.63 $4.84

54310-25 White 36" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with Adaptor 100 ea $4.41 $5.87

54110-59 Black 36" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $7.71 $10.24

54110-90 Silver 36" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $7.71 $10.24

CC1-48FBB White 48" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $4.89 $6.50

54311-25 White 48" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with Adaptor 100 ea $5.85 $7.78

54111-59 Black 48" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $9.18 $12.21

54111-90 Silver 48" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $9.18 $12.21

CC1-60FBB White 60" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $6.85 $9.11

54312-25 White 60" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with Adaptor 100 ea $9.20 $12.23

54112-59 Black 60" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $12.04 $16.01

54112-90 Silver 60" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $12.04 $16.01

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

CC1-72FBB White 72" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea  $9.91

54313-25 White 72" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with Adaptor 100 ea $10.65 $14.16

54113-59 Black 72" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $13.98 $18.59

54113-90 Silver 72" x 3/8" Fiberglass Baton 
with HD Snap 100 ea $13.98 $18.59

CC1-36ACRB Acrylic 36" x 1/2" Smooth Acrylic 
Baton with HD Snap 100 ea $5.48 $7.29

54710-00 Acrylic 36" x 1/2" Smooth Acrylic 
Baton with Adaptor 100 ea $6.30 $8.38

CC1-48ACRB Acrylic 48" x 1/2" Smooth Acrylic 
Baton with HD Snap 100 ea $9.79 $13.02

54711-00 Acrylic 48" x 1/2" Smooth Acrylic 
Baton with Adaptor 100 ea $12.34 $16.41

BATONS - ACRYLIC & FIBERGLASS

VENUS Collection & VENUS Mechanical Collection  (1 1/2" diam.)

BATONS - ACRYLIC & FIBERGLASS



Acrylic (ACR),Burnt Gold (BG),Black Nickel (BKN),Black(BL)*,Matte Gold (MG),                                                                                                            
Old Gold (OG),Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)*,Pewter (PW)*,Sandstone (SA)

CC1-60ACRB Acrylic 60" x 1/2" Smooth Acrylic 
Baton with HD Snap 100 ea $13.65 $18.15

54712-00 Acrylic 60" x 1/2" Smooth Acrylic 
Baton with Adaptor 100 ea $13.82 $18.39

CC1-72ACRB Acrylic 72" x 1/2" Smooth Acrylic 
Baton with HD Snap 100 ea $7.45 $9.91

54713-00 Acrylic 72" x 1/2" Smooth Acrylic 
Baton with Adaptor 100 ea $18.46 $24.54

VN-15SW-SET Assorted Venus Finish sample sets 1 set $14.63 $38.58

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

WI-128B BL Sahara 28" - 48" Adjustable Pole 
set - 2 Brackets 6 set $49.91 $65.79

WI-128B BKN,OG,ORB,PW Sahara 28" - 48" Adjustable Pole 
set - 2 Brackets 6 set $61.24 $81.66

WI-148B BG,BL Sahara 48" - 84" Adjustable Pole 
set - 3 Brackets 6 set $56.75 $74.86

WI-148B BKN,OG,ORB,PW,SA Sahara 48" - 84" Adjustable Pole 
set - 3 Brackets 6 set $83.93 $111.15

WI-166B BG,BL Sahara 66" - 120" Adjustable Pole 
set - 3 Brackets 6 set $74.96 $99.82

WI-166B BKN,CH,ORB,PW,SA Sahara 66" - 120" Adjustable Pole 
set - 3 Brackets 6 set $108.89 $142.93

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

GM-41M AC,BKN,BL,CH,NI,OG, PW 1-9/16" I.D. Decorative Metal Grommets 100 ea $2.92 $3.88

GM-41SQ AC,BL,NI 1-9/16" I.D. Square Decorative Metal Grommets 50 ea $4.62 $6.15

GM-6100 BL,CH,GO,ORB, PW, SI 1-3/8" I.D. Plastic Snap-in 
Grommets - 10 per pkg 25 pkg $13.63 $18.15

Item Number Finish Description Master 
Box Units Price Less Qty 

Price

NOT LISTED IN COLOR BROCHURE - IN STOCK
EASY GLIDE TAPE 

SAHARA TELESCOPING RODS 

VENUS Collection & VENUS Mechanical Collection  (1 1/2" diam.)

NOT LISTED IN COLOR BROCHURE - IN STOCK

GROMMETS

FINISH SAMPLES

NOT LISTED IN COLOR BROCHURE - IN STOCK



Acrylic (ACR),Burnt Gold (BG),Black Nickel (BKN),Black(BL)*,Matte Gold (MG),                                                                                                            
Old Gold (OG),Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB)*,Pewter (PW)*,Sandstone (SA)

EGT-025 Clear 1/4" Easy Glide Tape / 50 ft 
Roll 50 Feet $1.81 N/A

EGT-050 Clear 1/2" Easy Glide Tape / 50 ft 
Roll 50 Feet $2.27 N/A

Grommet Colors: Antique Copper (AC), Black Nickel (BKN), Black (BL), Gold (GO), Chrome (CH) 
Oil Rubbed Bronze (ORB),Nickel (NI),Old Gold (OG),Pewter (PW),Silver (SI)
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